Drug Management Review Advisory Committee

Official Member List


Voting Members
City
Phone
Fax
E-Mail Address

1. Richard Arnold, M.D., Chair


Cynthiana
859-234-4833
859-234-0838
NA

2. Janice Sullivan, M.D.


Louisville
502-852-3720
502-852-3998
Sully@louisville.edu


3.  Karen Barnes, M.D.
Lexington
859-323-6711
859-323-6661
NA



4.  Phillip Bressoud, M.D.
Louisville
502-562-8007

Bressoud@louisville.edu



5. Madonna H. Ringswald, DO


LaGrange
502-222-1545
502-222-1679
Madonnaringswald@hotmail.com

6.  James S. Davis, M.D.
Frankfort
502-564-4830
502-564-8389
Steve.Davis@mail.state.ky.us


7.  Philip Baier, OD
Frankfort
502-875-3050
502-226-4261
Pbaier@bellsouth.net


8.  Patricia Freeman, RPh, PhD
Frankfort
502-695-8899
502-695-9912
Freeman@apscnet.com


9.  John Spencer, Pharm.D.
Beattyville
606-464-3901
606-464-8888
jordandrug@hotmail.com


10. Sandra Thornbury


Pikeville
606-639-2273
606-639-2216
Piranha@bigplanet.com


11. Jacob Hutti, Pharm.D.


Louisville
502-636-7386

Jhutti@insightbb.com


12. Pharmacist Vacancy







13.  Physician Assistant Vacancy





14.  Misha Glendening, ARNP
Tiline
270-388-0620
270-388-0604
Copndoc@midwest.net


15.  Pam Koob, PhD, ARNP
Hopkinsville
270-885-0817
270-889-0273
Drpam@apex.net








Nonvoting Member





1.  Scott Moody, Pharm.D.
Brentwood, TN
615-371-3245

Scott.X.Moody@gsk.com


